Ribbon Winners

Results of the 1st Competition November 18, 2020

DIGITAL ENTRANT

Creative
HM  Mosaic Flower
Nature

1ST Wood Duck

2ND American Crocodile Costa Rica

3RD Frog Hiding
HM  Dripping Flamingo

Pictorial

1ST Kayaker's Reflection
1ST Train To Wilderness
1ST Turbulent Toronto

Natural Things

1ST The Shape Of Fall
2ND Macaw Between The Lines
HM Wooden Post With Leaves

Landscape

1ST Lost On Windy Shore
2ND Serenity

HM  Wonder

HM A River Flows There
HM Rocky Shore

HM  Storm Brewing

DIGITAL INTERMEDIATE

Creative

HM  Waterfall
HM Red Breasted Beacon

Nature

MaryAnn Rowsome

Mary Beth Wallace
Lorry Cumming
Mike Robinson
Mike Robinson

Dana Benadova
Suman Kathuria

Mary Beth Wallace

Mary Beth Wallace
Mike Robinson

Dana Benadova

Dana Benadova
Suman Kathuria
Siobhan Fitzmaurice
Suman Kathuria
Leslie Olejarz
MaryAnn Rowsome

Pat Donaldson
Linda Hilliard

19.5

25.0
23.5
21.0
20.5

22.5
22.5
22.5

23.0
20.5
19.0

21.0
20.5
19.5
19.5
19.5
19.5

20.5
19.5
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HM
HM

1ST
2ND
3RD
3RD
3RD
3RD

1ST
2ND
HM

1ST
2ND
3RD
HM

Snail On Vine
Warbler Lost In The Woods

Evening Expressway

| Only Have Eye For You
Sky Eagle F35-a

Graceful Petals

The Rocky Path To Heaven
Into The Station

Fog On The Tees
Bovine Love
Sparrow

The Drumheller Hoodoos
Red Dunes

World Turned Upside Down
July Morning On Lee Lake

Sang S. Duong
Linda Hilliard

Steven Desrocher
Steven Desrocher
Sorin Alb

Headley Brown
Headley Brown
Steven Desrocher

Pat Donaldson
Pat Donaldson
Juri Vosu

Sang S. Duong
Headley Brown
Linda Hilliard
Sorin Alb

DIGITAL ADVANCED LEVEL 1

1ST
2ND

1ST
2ND
3RD
HM
HM

1ST
2ND

Pete's Adventures

El Barrio

Great Egret

Cedar Wax Wing-nesting
Mellow Yellow

Monarch On Milkweed
Baby Turtles

Burrs
Zuzu

Peter Dulis

Michael Lemiski

Michael Lemiski

John (Giovanni) Colonna
John (Giovanni) Colonna
Cid Negri

Audrey Cherevaty

Sandro DelRe
Pradipta Datta

23.0
20.0

23.0
22.0
21.0
21.0
21.0
21.0

23.0
22.5
19.0

22.0
215
21.0
19.5

25.0
23.0

23.5
22.5
22.0
21.0
20.5

23.5
21.0
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3RD Lighthouse Port Credit
3RD Chipmunk Morning

Natural Things

1ST Little Boy Blue

2ND Monarch Butterfly On Echinacea
3RD Prince Frog

HM Greatest Show On Earth

HM  Yellow Lilies

Landscape

1ST Teton Range

2ND At Peace

3RD Meandering Stream
HM Majesty

Sandro DelRe
Cid Negri

John (Giovanni) Colonna
Janice Perkins

Cid Negri

Peter Dulis

Myra Jones

Audrey Cherevaty
Janice Perkins
Warren Davis
Michael Lemiski

DIGITAL ADVANCED LEVEL 2

Creative

1ST Eisher Hands
2ND Sky And Sea
3RD Rusty City
HM  Floral Twirl

Nature

1ST Juvenile Ospreys Fighting
2ND Egret Moment

3RD Goldfinch Snacks On Thistles
HM  Bronzed Cowbird Displaying

Pictorial

1ST Self Portrait

2ND Stephanie

3RD Morning Light At The Windmill
3RD My Skin Has No Colour

HM  Portrait Of Gabriella

Natural Things

Jon Clarke

Michael Laezza
Leonie Holmes
Leonie Holmes

Linda Wiesner
Stephen Balke
Sophie Matta

Vincent Filteau

Mike Feraco

Joe DiLecce

Eros Fiacconi
Lori Metcalfe
Jon Clarke

20.5
20.5

22.5
21.0
20.0
19.0
19.0

23.5
22.0
20.5
20.0

27.5
23.5
22.5
22.0

26.0
25.5
25.0
24.5

26.0
255
25.0
25.0
24.5
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1ST Hornworm With Parasites Michael Laezza 27.5
2ND Green Striped Darner Vincent Filteau 235
2ND Uninvited Visitor Lori Metcalfe 23.5
3RD Monarch Butterfly Sandra Hawkins 23.0
HM Caught In The Eddy Al Tilson 225
Landscape

1ST Grand Convergence Stephen Balke 26.0
1ST Ellesmere Island In Summer Sandra Hawkins 26.0
2ND Dolomites Michael Laezza 24.0
3RD Dawn Otter Lake Al Tilson 235

HM Old Woman Bay Eros Fiacconi 23.0



Current Month

Scoreboard

Results for the 1st Competition November 18, 2020

DIGITAL ENTRANT

Mary Beth Wallace 70.5
Dana Benadova 62.5
Lorry Cumming 62.5
Suman Kathuria 62.5
Mike Robinson 62.0
MaryAnn Rowsome 59.0
Siobhan Fitzmaurice 55.5
Leslie Olejarz 55.5

DIGITAL INTERMEDIATE

Steven Desrocher 66.0
Pat Donaldson 66.0
Sang S. Duong 65.0
Headley Brown 63.5
Linda Hilliard 60.5
Sorin Alb 60.0
Juri Vosu 36.5

DIGITAL ADVANCED LEVEL 1

John (Giovanni) Colon 67.0
Michael Lemiski 66.5
Sandro DelRe 63.0
Audrey Cherevaty 62.5
Peter Dulis 62.5
Janice Perkins 62.0
Cid Negri 61.5
Pradipta Datta 59.0
Warren Davis 58.0
Sue Adorjan 56.5
Myra Jones 56.5

DIGITAL ADVANCED LEVEL 2

Michael Laezza 75.0
Jon Clarke 73.5
Mike Feraco 73.5
Stephen Balke 71.5
Sandra Hawkins 71.5
Eros Fiacconi 70.5
Vincent Filteau 70.0
Lori Metcalfe 70.0
Joe DilLecce 69.0

Linda Wiesner 69.0
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DIGITAL ADVANCED LEVEL 2

Mark Fenton 68.0
Sophie Matta 67.0
Al Tilson 67.0
Leonie Holmes 66.5
Brien Thomson 64.5

Vida Tirilis 64.0



Leaderboard

Results as of the 1st Competition November 18, 2020

DIGITAL ENTRANT

Mary Beth Wallace 70.5
Dana Benadova 62.5
Lorry Cumming 62.5
Suman Kathuria 62.5
Mike Robinson 62.0
MaryAnn Rowsome 59.0
Siobhan Fitzmaurice 55.5
Leslie Olejarz 55.5

DIGITAL INTERMEDIATE

Steven Desrocher 66.0
Pat Donaldson 66.0
Sang S. Duong 65.0
Headley Brown 63.5
Linda Hilliard 60.5
Sorin Alb 60.0
Juri Vosu 36.5

DIGITAL ADVANCED LEVEL 1

John (Giovanni) Colon 67.0
Michael Lemiski 66.5
Sandro DelRe 63.0
Audrey Cherevaty 62.5
Peter Dulis 62.5
Janice Perkins 62.0
Cid Negri 61.5
Pradipta Datta 59.0
Warren Davis 58.0
Sue Adorjan 56.5
Myra Jones 56.5

DIGITAL ADVANCED LEVEL 2

Michael Laezza 75.0
Jon Clarke 73.5
Mike Feraco 73.5
Stephen Balke 715
Sandra Hawkins 71.5
Eros Fiacconi 70.5
Vincent Filteau 70.0
Lori Metcalfe 70.0
Joe DilLecce 69.0
Linda Wiesner 69.0

Mark Fenton 68.0
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Sophie Matta 67.0
Al Tilson 67.0
Leonie Holmes 66.5
Brien Thomson 64.5

Vida Tirilis 64.0



