

Ribbon Winners

Results of the 1st Competition November 18, 2020

DIGITAL ENTRANT

Creative

HM	Mosaic Flower	MaryAnn Rowsome	19.5
----	---------------	-----------------	------

Nature

1ST	Wood Duck	Mary Beth Wallace	25.0
2ND	American Crocodile Costa Rica	Lorry Cumming	23.5
3RD	Frog Hiding	Mike Robinson	21.0
HM	Dripping Flamingo	Mike Robinson	20.5

Pictorial

1ST	Kayaker's Reflection	Dana Benadova	22.5
1ST	Train To Wilderness	Suman Kathuria	22.5
1ST	Turbulent Toronto	Mary Beth Wallace	22.5

Natural Things

1ST	The Shape Of Fall	Mary Beth Wallace	23.0
2ND	Macaw Between The Lines	Mike Robinson	20.5
HM	Wooden Post With Leaves	Dana Benadova	19.0

Landscape

1ST	Lost On Windy Shore	Dana Benadova	21.0
2ND	Serenity	Suman Kathuria	20.5
HM	Wonder	Siobhan Fitzmaurice	19.5
HM	A River Flows There	Suman Kathuria	19.5
HM	Rocky Shore	Leslie Olejarz	19.5
HM	Storm Brewing	MaryAnn Rowsome	19.5

DIGITAL INTERMEDIATE

Creative

HM	Waterfall	Pat Donaldson	20.5
HM	Red Breasted Beacon	Linda Hilliard	19.5

Nature

Ribbon Winners

Results of the 1st Competition November 18, 2020

HM	Snail On Vine	Sang S. Duong	23.0
HM	Warbler Lost In The Woods	Linda Hilliard	20.0

Pictorial

1ST	Evening Expressway	Steven Desrocher	23.0
2ND	I Only Have Eye For You	Steven Desrocher	22.0
3RD	Sky Eagle F35-a	Sorin Alb	21.0
3RD	Graceful Petals	Headley Brown	21.0
3RD	The Rocky Path To Heaven	Headley Brown	21.0
3RD	Into The Station	Steven Desrocher	21.0

Natural Things

1ST	Fog On The Tees	Pat Donaldson	23.0
2ND	Bovine Love	Pat Donaldson	22.5
HM	Sparrow	Juri Vosu	19.0

Landscape

1ST	The Drumheller Hoodoos	Sang S. Duong	22.0
2ND	Red Dunes	Headley Brown	21.5
3RD	World Turned Upside Down	Linda Hilliard	21.0
HM	July Morning On Lee Lake	Sorin Alb	19.5

DIGITAL ADVANCED LEVEL 1

Creative

1ST	Pete's Adventures	Peter Dulis	25.0
2ND	EI Barrio	Michael Lemiski	23.0

Nature

1ST	Great Egret	Michael Lemiski	23.5
2ND	Cedar Wax Wing-nesting	John (Giovanni) Colonna	22.5
3RD	Mellow Yellow	John (Giovanni) Colonna	22.0
HM	Monarch On Milkweed	Cid Negri	21.0
HM	Baby Turtles	Audrey Cherevaty	20.5

Pictorial

1ST	Burrs	Sandro DelRe	23.5
2ND	Zuzu	Pradipta Datta	21.0

Ribbon Winners

Results of the 1st Competition November 18, 2020

3RD	Lighthouse Port Credit	Sandro DelRe	20.5
3RD	Chipmunk Morning	Cid Negri	20.5

Natural Things

1ST	Little Boy Blue	John (Giovanni) Colonna	22.5
2ND	Monarch Butterfly On Echinacea	Janice Perkins	21.0
3RD	Prince Frog	Cid Negri	20.0
HM	Greatest Show On Earth	Peter Dulis	19.0
HM	Yellow Lilies	Myra Jones	19.0

Landscape

1ST	Teton Range	Audrey Cherevaty	23.5
2ND	At Peace	Janice Perkins	22.0
3RD	Meandering Stream	Warren Davis	20.5
HM	Majesty	Michael Lemiski	20.0

DIGITAL ADVANCED LEVEL 2

Creative

1ST	Eisher Hands	Jon Clarke	27.5
2ND	Sky And Sea	Michael Laezza	23.5
3RD	Rusty City	Leonie Holmes	22.5
HM	Floral Twirl	Leonie Holmes	22.0

Nature

1ST	Juvenile Ospreys Fighting	Linda Wiesner	26.0
2ND	Egret Moment	Stephen Balke	25.5
3RD	Goldfinch Snacks On Thistles	Sophie Matta	25.0
HM	Bronzed Cowbird Displaying	Vincent Filteau	24.5

Pictorial

1ST	Self Portrait	Mike Feraco	26.0
2ND	Stephanie	Joe DiLecce	25.5
3RD	Morning Light At The Windmill	Eros Fiacconi	25.0
3RD	My Skin Has No Colour	Lori Metcalfe	25.0
HM	Portrait Of Gabriella	Jon Clarke	24.5

Natural Things

Ribbon Winners

Results of the 1st Competition November 18, 2020

1ST	Hornworm With Parasites	Michael Laezza	27.5
2ND	Green Striped Darner	Vincent Filteau	23.5
2ND	Uninvited Visitor	Lori Metcalfe	23.5
3RD	Monarch Butterfly	Sandra Hawkins	23.0
HM	Caught In The Eddy	Al Tilson	22.5

Landscape

1ST	Grand Convergence	Stephen Balke	26.0
1ST	Ellesmere Island In Summer	Sandra Hawkins	26.0
2ND	Dolomites	Michael Laezza	24.0
3RD	Dawn Otter Lake	Al Tilson	23.5
HM	Old Woman Bay	Eros Fiacconi	23.0

Current Month

Scoreboard

Results for the 1st Competition November 18, 2020

DIGITAL ENTRANT

Mary Beth Wallace	70.5
Dana Benadova	62.5
Lorry Cumming	62.5
Suman Kathuria	62.5
Mike Robinson	62.0
MaryAnn Rowsome	59.0
Siobhan Fitzmaurice	55.5
Leslie Olejarz	55.5

DIGITAL INTERMEDIATE

Steven Desrocher	66.0
Pat Donaldson	66.0
Sang S. Duong	65.0
Headley Brown	63.5
Linda Hilliard	60.5
Sorin Alb	60.0
Juri Vosu	36.5

DIGITAL ADVANCED LEVEL 1

John (Giovanni) Colon	67.0
Michael Lemiski	66.5
Sandro DelRe	63.0
Audrey Cherevaty	62.5
Peter Dulis	62.5
Janice Perkins	62.0
Cid Negri	61.5
Pradipta Datta	59.0
Warren Davis	58.0
Sue Adorjan	56.5
Myra Jones	56.5

DIGITAL ADVANCED LEVEL 2

Michael Laezza	75.0
Jon Clarke	73.5
Mike Feraco	73.5
Stephen Balke	71.5
Sandra Hawkins	71.5
Eros Fiacconi	70.5
Vincent Filteau	70.0
Lori Metcalfe	70.0
Joe DiLecce	69.0
Linda Wiesner	69.0

Current Month

Scoreboard

Results for the 1st Competition November 18, 2020

DIGITAL ADVANCED LEVEL 2

Mark Fenton	68.0
Sophie Matta	67.0
Al Tilson	67.0
Leonie Holmes	66.5
Brien Thomson	64.5
Vida Tirilis	64.0

Leaderboard

Results as of the 1st Competition November 18, 2020

DIGITAL ENTRANT

Mary Beth Wallace	70.5
Dana Benadova	62.5
Lorry Cumming	62.5
Suman Kathuria	62.5
Mike Robinson	62.0
MaryAnn Rowsome	59.0
Siobhan Fitzmaurice	55.5
Leslie Olejarz	55.5

DIGITAL INTERMEDIATE

Steven Desrocher	66.0
Pat Donaldson	66.0
Sang S. Duong	65.0
Headley Brown	63.5
Linda Hilliard	60.5
Sorin Alb	60.0
Juri Vosu	36.5

DIGITAL ADVANCED LEVEL 1

John (Giovanni) Colon	67.0
Michael Lemiski	66.5
Sandro DelRe	63.0
Audrey Cherevaty	62.5
Peter Dulis	62.5
Janice Perkins	62.0
Cid Negri	61.5
Pradipta Datta	59.0
Warren Davis	58.0
Sue Adorjan	56.5
Myra Jones	56.5

DIGITAL ADVANCED LEVEL 2

Michael Laezza	75.0
Jon Clarke	73.5
Mike Feraco	73.5
Stephen Balke	71.5
Sandra Hawkins	71.5
Eros Fiacconi	70.5
Vincent Filteau	70.0
Lori Metcalfe	70.0
Joe DiLecce	69.0
Linda Wiesner	69.0
Mark Fenton	68.0

Leaderboard

Results as of the 1st Competition November 18, 2020

Sophie Matta	67.0
Al Tilson	67.0
Leonie Holmes	66.5
Brien Thomson	64.5
Vida Tirlis	64.0